## Order of the President of the Republic of Azerbaijan on awarding employees of the State Migration Service of the Republic of Azerbaijan with the medal "For distinction in service at migration bodies"

Guided with Article 109, Item 23 of the Constitution of the Republic of Azerbaijan I hereby decide:

The following employees of the State Migration Service of the Republic of Azerbaijan shall be awarded with medal "For distinction in service at migration bodies" for distinction in service and efficient activity at migration bodies:

Abbasova Khayala Hasan

Aliyev Siyasat Idris

Aliyev Elman Mammad

Azimov Rashad Rizvan

Hajiyeva Esmira Ismayil

Hajiyev Kayan Jabbar

Guliyev Nizami Mahir

Mansurov Vagif Rahib

Mammadov Intigam Behbud

Nabiyev Shahin Hidayat

Seyidov Yusif Ibrahim

Safarov Rovshan Elkhan

Valiyev Elkhan Eldar

Ilham Aliyev

## President of the Republic of Azerbaijan

Baku city, March 17, 2014

No. 344